Tunable White Series 11 LED Micro Profile Cove FINELITE
Date
Project
Type
Comments
* Leave blank if telescoping section is not required. The last segment in runs with “TXL” will include the adjustable section, unless otherwise specified.
DESCRIPTION
The Series 11 LED Micro Profile Cove is a high performance luminaire with an optional telescoping

Voltage (120V, 277V)
Special Option (TXL - Telescoping Extra Length, 12" Max)*
ORDERING GUIDE
Sample Number: S11-LED-MP - 32' - B - 8 - TW - SC - 96W - 120V - TXL
S11-LED-MP
©
 2016 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.  CTK0128. 05/16
BUY AMERICAN ACT OF 2009 COMPLIANT
In
dustry Best
LED Warranty
11010
Year
110101010
Year
Fine
  TUNE™
TUNABLE WHITE SYSTEM
FineTune controller with FineTune DMX Driver Controls by others with pre-qualified DMX driver
Controls by others with pre-qualified DALI driver
Controls by others with pre-qualified PoE setup
Controls by Lutron with pre-qualified Lutron driver
TUNABLE WHITE CONTROLS OPTIONS: SELECT ONE
OR
Finelite, Inc.  •  30500 Whipple Road  •  Union City, CA 94587-1530  •  510 / 441-1100  •  Fax: 510 / 441-1510  •  www.finelite.com
Due to continuing product improvements, Finelite reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Please visit www.finelite.com for the most current data.
LUMINAIRE FEATURES
DIMENSIONS AND LIGHT ENGINE
The LED light engine uses mid-power LEDs
positioned to provide excellent distribution
and long life.
1.5"1.74"
4.0"
TELESCOPING OPTION
The Series 11 LED Micro Profile Cove has a telescoping light
engine option, typically used at the end of a run, to provide up
to 12 additional inches of luminaire. This ensures an accurate
fit with uniform illumination. The telescoping option adds 1" to
minimum length of luminaires.
12" Max
DMX CONNECTION
©
 2016 FINELITE, INC. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.  CTK0128. 05/16
FINELITE Tunable White Series 11 LED Micro Profile Cove
BUY AMERICAN ACT OF 2009 COMPLIANT
TUNABLE WHITE FEATURES
MULTIPLE CONTROL ARCHITECTURES
Finelite’s FineTune™ DMX, qualified DMX,
DALI (open and proprietary), or PoE (Power
over Ethernet).
TUNABLE WHITE
Any CCT between 2700K and 6500K with
excellent CRI and R9 values; dimming from
100% to 1%.
FINETUNE SYSTEM
Award-winning control system, which includes
intuitive wall mounted controller, power
control center, driver, and mobile app to easily
tailor lighting to match user preference.
Outstanding
Interface
2700K 0%
6500K 100%
Total Light Output, 3500K, 80 CRI (Lumens) - 4' Luminaire
B* V**
1212 2356
Light Output, 3500K, 80 CRI (Lumens Per Foot)
B* V**
303 589
Power (Watts Per Foot)
B* V**
2.8 5.4
Efficacy, 3500K, 80 CRI (Lumens Per Watt)